Department of Transportation

Al
7/ RS i Task Order Amendment

All terms and conditions of this agreement are in full A 3
force and effect for this Task Order document. greement No. ¥-10026
Task No. AE

On-Call Agreement Manager Information Amendment No. 04

Agreement Manager Phone Org. Mailstop
Mark Gabel 360-705-7457 303017 47330

Mailing Address
310 Maple Park Avenue SE Olympia WA 98504-7330
Project Manager Information (If different from On-Call Agreement Manager)

Project Manager Phone Org. Mailstop
Kris Strickler/Lynn Rust/Frank Green 360-816-8855 441101 515

Mailing Address .
700 Washington Street, Suite 300 Vancouver WA 98660

Project Information

Project Title
Columbia River Crossing/Vancouver

State Route No(s). County(s)
1-5 Clark

Task Schedule
Amendment Start Date Task End Date

No payment will be made for work done PRIOR to Amendment

August 31, 2009 September 30, 2009 Start Date or for work done AFTER Task End Date
Task Cost
Prior Task Amount —) $121,000.00 This section required if there is Fed. Aid Part.
Work Order No. Oryg. Code Amount Fed. Aid Part.? Fed. Aid Project No.  |Fed. Aid Parl. %
XI.2268 441101 $70,000.00 { ® Yes | O No AC-HP0051{268) Not Determ
OYes ONo
OYes | ONo
O Yes | QO No
OYes | ONo
OYes i ONo
O Yes | ONo
OYes O No
OYes | ONo
OYes ONo
Amended Task Amount ——) $70,000.00
Total Task Amount —> $191,000.00
Consultant Information
Prime Consultant Contact
HDR Engineering, Tnc. (Maryland) Khalid Bekka/Bill Sumner
Address .
8403 Colesville Road, Suite 910 Silver Spring MD 20910
Phona Fax E-Mail Federal 1.D. No.
240-485-2605 301-565-0394 Khalid.bekka @hdrinc.com 52-1877811
Are there any Subconsultants working on this Amendment? FYes BNo
if Yes, complete the Subconsuliant Worksheet and return with signed Task Amendment.

Approval Signatures *note: Two original signed Documents are reQuireg****
LA tr Bl A 7 P

Consultant W o7 Was mgto State Depa”r{ nt ofTransportatlon
W e

Agreement Manager (Signature requared for execution of doctment MYhCarmmﬁaﬁ DOT Form 130-010 EF
and Pubiic Imvolvernent and Erndronmental Senices Agreernents) Revised 11/2003




Agreement No.  Y-10026
Task No. AR
Amendment No. 04

Scope of Task Order Report Due Date

Provide description of work and reference attachments for prime consuftant and all
subconsultants (to include detailed description of work schedule and estimate).

This amendment is for additional funding for:

Further CEVP modeling, meetings and coordination per Laura Peterson and George Humphrey, Columbia River
Crossing Project, 8/28/09.

Distribution: Qriginals: ¥ Consuitant Caopies: [ File B Consultant Services
¥ Accountant & Task Manager [ Gther

DOT Form 130-010A EF
Revised 82003






